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	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	职业工种
	技能等级
	理论
	技能

	1
	2305215000010500105
	周学桂
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	85
	83

	2
	2305215000010500106
	杨兴琼
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	90
	90

	3
	2305215000010500107
	杜天宝
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	75
	78

	4
	2305215000010500108
	黄莉
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	64
	88

	5
	2305215000010500109
	陈文芳
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	88
	95

	6
	2305215000010500110
	蒋晨雯
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	76
	78

	7
	2305215000010500111
	陈洪
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	74
	80

	8
	2305215000010500112
	杨定琼
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	60
	70

	9
	2305215000010500113
	张长顺
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	86
	80

	10
	2305215000010500114
	杨莉
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	85
	80

	11
	2305215000010500115
	唐林
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	60
	90

	12
	2305215000010500116
	王明亮
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	60
	65

	13
	2305215000010500117
	韩刚
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	90
	96

	14
	2305215000010500118
	曾新春
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	82
	75

	15
	2305215000010500119
	朱敏
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	89
	85

	16
	2305215000010500120
	陈小琴
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	83
	90

	17
	2305215000010500121
	薛祖凤
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	88
	80

	18
	2305215000010500122
	张晋
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	65
	85

	19
	2305215000010500123
	岳艳
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	81
	80

	20
	2305215000010500124
	吴学梅
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	66
	73

	21
	2305215000010500125
	赵艳
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	79
	75

	22
	2305215000010500126
	谭娥
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	75
	80

	23
	2305215000010500127
	程昌华
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	78
	80

	24
	2305215000010500128
	邹清
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	75
	85

	25
	2305215000010500129
	刘玉群
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	60
	60

	26
	2305215000010500130
	李长燕
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	79
	80

	27
	2305215000010500131
	李欣
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	77
	65

	28
	2305215000010500132
	刘萍
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	77
	80

	29
	2305215000010500133
	陈登林
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	72
	95

	30
	2305215000010500134
	刘丹
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	73
	73

	31
	2305215000010500135
	赵长文
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	78
	75

	32
	2305215000010500136
	张希超
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	77
	80

	33
	2305215000010500137
	莫金龙
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	66
	90

	34
	2305215000010500138
	蒋娟
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	60
	75

	35
	2305215000010500139
	刘红霞
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	80
	90

	36
	2305215000010500140
	魏育生
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	39
	20

	37
	2305215000010500141
	朱梅
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	25
	15

	38
	2305215000010500142
	何勤学
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	74
	95

	39
	2305215000010500143
	张丽
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	78
	80

	40
	2305215000010500144
	徐丹
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	74
	70

	41
	2305215000010500145
	程献
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	76
	60

	42
	2305215000010500146
	肖成会
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	78
	80

	43
	2305215000010500147
	李斌
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	68
	70

	44
	2305215000010500148
	刘其超
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	80
	65

	45
	2305215000010500149
	王利
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	81
	80

	46
	2305215000010500150
	杨向东
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	76
	85

	47
	2305215000010500151
	刘明
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	65
	80

	48
	2305215000010500152
	王朝容
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	79
	90

	49
	2305215000010500153
	陈强
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	61
	85

	50
	2305215000010500154
	白婷
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	76
	65

	51
	2305215000010500155
	陈明芳
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	84
	85

	52
	2305215000010500156
	张兰
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	69
	90

	53
	2305215000010500157
	陈兵
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	60
	80

	54
	2305215000010500158
	王动生
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	80
	90

	55
	2305215000010500159
	罗兰
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	77
	80

	56
	2305215000010500160
	周平
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	61
	75

	57
	2305215000010500161
	钟家勇
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	62
	90

	58
	2305215000010500162
	钟家伟
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	70
	85

	59
	2305215000010500163
	何峻松
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	91
	90

	60
	2305215000010500164
	左永林
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	83
	90



